Sr Questions Answers Choice

1867
1868
1869
1870

1 Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in

Hameed Nizami

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Abdul Sattar Niazi

All of the above

2 Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?

oowm» Dom»

1953
1954
1955
1956

3 Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.

Anwar ul Haq
Cornelius

Hamood ur Rehman
None of these

4 Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.

Maulana Shibli

Syed Suleman Nadvi
Qasim Nanotvi

Both Aand B

5 Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Uema?

DomP» DOmP» DOWP

250
300
320
350

6 Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?

Delhi
Agra
Bombay
Karachi

7 Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?

150
250
300
305

8 What was the strength of National Assembly according to the 1956 Constitution?

. 25 Dec. 1935
. 22 Dec. 1937
. 22 Dec. 1939
. 22 Dec. 1940

9 When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?

. Aug 1947
March 1948
Dec 1948
. March 1949

10 Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.

2 June, 1946
. 24 August, 1947
. 3 June, 1946
. 14 July, 1947

11 The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.

. Queen Elizabeth
George |
George Vi

. Edward VIl

12 Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.

1879
1875
1877
1882

13 Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.

Babur

Shah Jahan
. Jahangir
. Aurangeb

14 The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?

UOW P UOWP» UDOWP UOWP UOWmP» 00OWP 0Om» UOm» 00w

. June 3,1947
. July 18,1947
C. 1st Aug ,1947
D. Aug 14, 1947

W >

15 When the Indian Independence Act was passed?



16

17

18

19

20

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?

How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?

Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?

Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report

. 1815

. 1820
. 1822

. Ahmed Ali
. Noor Ali

. Fateh Ali

.4
.6

. Lahore

A
C
D
A
B
D
A1
C
D
A
C. Sargodha

D. Rawalpindi

A. Jawahar Lal Nehru

C. MK Gandhi
D. Both Aand B



